

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9467/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 15/03/2011 in MC No. 4232/1911 &  
WP No. 19790/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

NAIM SHARIFF

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, Adv.  
Mr. Debabrata Das, Adv.  
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the matter on the notified  
date.In the meantime, the tender process  
may continue, but no final decision is to be taken  
in the matter till the next date.(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master